State of Washington

Office of Financial Management

2009 Personnel Detail / Stratification Survey

Top 100 Non-Higher Education

Agency Name Job Title Agency Pay Amount Rank
126 BRUEBAKER, GARY CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $300,132 1
126 DEAR, JOSEPH A EXEC. DIRECTOR INVESTMENT BOARD $223,110 2
126 DRAPER, STEVEN M SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $220,764 3
126 KENNETT, WILLIAM P SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $220,764 4
126 PAROIAN, PHILIP SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $220,764 5
126 RUGGELS, THOMAS E SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $220,764 6
126 WILL, DIANA SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $194244 7
300 SINGH, ASHA SUPT FRCT SCM SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $182,784 8
126 WHITMARSH, THERESA J SEN INV OFFICER INVESTMENT BOARD $181,056 9
310 HAMMOND, G S CLINICAL PROGRAM CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF $174,780 10

ADMINISTRATOR
035 SMITH, MATTHEW M STATE ACTUARY ACTUARY, STATE $173,856 11
300 FLOURA, KAMALJIT S MED ASST SUPT SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $173,280 12
235 FRANKLIN, GARY M MEDICAL DIR L&l LABOR/INDUS, DEPT OF $172,764 13
300 DAHL, CHRISTIAN W CLINICAL DIRECTOR SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $169,392 14
075 O GRADY-GREGOIRE, CHRISTINE GOVERNOR GOVERNOR $166,891 15
300 KLEIN, IRA S DIRECTOR OF MEDICAL SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $166,728 16
SERVICES
305 BROOKS, PETER A WMS BAND 5 VETERANS AFFAIRS $166,272 17
300 THOMPSON, JEFFERY DIR MED AAM MGMT SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $165,552 18
300 HENRY, JOHN R CLINICAL DIRECTOR SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $165,456 19
300 LARIOSA, MARIETTA L GEROPSYCHIATRIC UNIT SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $165,456 20
CLINICAL DIRECTOR
300 SIMANGAN, PRECIOSA P CLINICAL DIRECTOR SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV $165,456 21
305 CUNDIFF, DAVID R WMS BAND 5 VETERANS AFFAIRS $165,000 22
045 ALEXANDER, GERRY L SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 23
045 CHAMBERS, TOM J SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 24
045 FAIRHURST, MARY SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 25
045 JOHNSON, CHARLES W SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 26
045 JOHNSON, JAMES M SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 27
045 MADSEN, BARBARA A SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 28
045 OWENS, SUSAN J SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 29
045 SANDERS, RICHARD B SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 30
045 WILLIAMS STEPHENS, DEBRA L SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SUPREME COURT $164,230 31
148 HERMAN, KIM DIRECTOR - WSHFC, WHEFA, HOUSING FINANCE CMSN $164,160 32
TSA
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JEWITT, STEVEN P
KHANNA, NEIL

MCGUIRE, JAMES R
WATERS, ROBERT
HAMMOND, PAULA J
MARSHBURN, STAN B
MOORE, VICTOR A
ZEHNDER, CYNTHIA G
ARMSTRONG, DEANNA L
AULAKH, SUKHINDERPAL
BASNILLO, JAIME Y
BINGCANG, PETER
BORROMEO, IMELDA D
BOWDEN, DAVID K
BROCK, DOYLE L
DACANAY, EVANGELINE
DEAN, MARGARET D
EHLERS, WILLIAM A
ENE-STROESCU, VALERICA
EPISTOLA, ROSA F
FARZAD, SAID
FAULSTICH, GARY G
FRAZIER, JAMES S
GLEYZER, ROMAN
GRANT, WILLIAM H
HALARNAKAR, VASANT G
HARRIS, CHARLES S
HEISTAND, KARI C

HILL, KENT R

IBRAHIM, ZAFAR Y
JACKSON, ROGER K
JAWAD, JAY A
JOHNSON, THOMAS M
KARLSVIK, SANDRA
KARNIK, NITIN M

KELLY, EDWARD L

KHAN, RANA M

KIM, JAY
KRISHNAMOORTHY, DIVYA
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LEE, KOK'W
LEISENRING, SARAH E
LEONG, GREGORY B
LITEANU, DONALD B
LONGAWA, GRZEGORZ A
MAH, ROGER W
MOMENI, FERESHTEH
MONTENEGRO, MARIA L

MOORE-DUNCAN, LANNA M

MORRISON, GLENN S
MORRISON, PAUL D
NAFICY, KAMRAN
PAREDES, DANIEL R
PASION, ROLANDO C
PATERAS, SAMIM
REZNICEK, MICHAEL J
RICHIE, WILLIAM D
SABETI, MOHEBAT
SAMUELS, LESLEY M
SANTOS, IGMIDIO A
SIMANGAN, MARIO D
SNOW, TASCAD
STEINWENDER, HELMUT
SZIEBERT, LESLIE A
WAINER, JOSEPH K
WALKER, THEODORE W
ZISKIN, MIKHAIL

COX, RONALD E
BARCLAY, DAVID L

PD_TopN_Not_HigherEd.rpt

Job Title
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PHYSICIAN 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4
PSYCHIATRIST 4

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE

ACTUARY 4

Agency

SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV
COURT OF APPEALS

INSURANCE COMMISSNER

Pay Amount Rank

$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$161,472
$158,448
$157,572

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

January 2009 Data

Page 3 of 3



