

## State of Washington

## **Office of Financial Management**

## 2009 Personnel Detail / Stratification Survey

## **Top 100 Non-Higher Education**

<u>Agency</u>	Name	Job Title	Agency	Pay Amount Rank
126	BRUEBAKER, GARY	CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$300,132 1
126	DEAR, JOSEPH A	EXEC. DIRECTOR	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$223,110 2
126	DRAPER, STEVEN M	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$220,764 3
126	KENNETT, WILLIAM P	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$220,764 4
126	PAROIAN, PHILIP	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$220,764 5
126	RUGGELS, THOMAS E	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$220,764 6
126	WILL, DIANA	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$194,244 7
300	SINGH, ASHA	SUPT FRCT SC M	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$182,784 8
126	WHITMARSH, THERESA J	SEN INV OFFICER	INVESTMENT BOARD	\$181,056 9
310	HAMMOND, G S	CLINICAL PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR	CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF	\$174,780 10
035	SMITH, MATTHEW M	STATE ACTUARY	ACTUARY, STATE	\$173,856 11
300	FLOURA, KAMALJIT S	MED ASST SUPT	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$173,280 12
235	FRANKLIN, GARY M	MEDICAL DIR L&I	LABOR/INDUS, DEPT OF	\$172,764 13
300	DAHL, CHRISTIAN W	CLINICAL DIRECTOR	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$169,392 14
075	O GRADY-GREGOIRE, CHRISTINE	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	\$166,891 15
300	KLEIN, IRA S	DIRECTOR OF MEDICAL SERVICES	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$166,728 16
305	BROOKS, PETER A	WMS BAND 5	VETERANS AFFAIRS	\$166,272 17
300	THOMPSON, JEFFERY	DIR MED AAM MGMT	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$165,552 18
300	HENRY, JOHN R	CLINICAL DIRECTOR	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$165,456 19
300	LARIOSA, MARIETTA L	GEROPSYCHIATRIC UNIT CLINICAL DIRECTOR	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$165,456 20
300	SIMANGAN, PRECIOSA P	CLINICAL DIRECTOR	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$165,456 21
305	CUNDIFF, DAVID R	WMS BAND 5	VETERANS AFFAIRS	\$165,000 22
045	ALEXANDER, GERRY L	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 23
045	CHAMBERS, TOM J	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 24
045	FAIRHURST, MARY	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 25
045	JOHNSON, CHARLES W	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 26
045	JOHNSON, JAMES M	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 27
045	MADSEN, BARBARA A	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 28
045	OWENS, SUSAN J	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 29
045	SANDERS, RICHARD B	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 30
045	WILLIAMS STEPHENS, DEBRA L	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	SUPREME COURT	\$164,230 31
148	HERMAN, KIM	DIRECTOR - WSHFC, WHEFA, TSA	HOUSING FINANCE CMSN	\$164,160 32

<u>Agency</u>	Name	Job Title	Agency	Pay Amount Rank
310	JEWITT, STEVEN P	PSYCHIATRIST 4	CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF	\$163,536 33
310	KHANNA, NEIL	PSYCHIATRIST 4	CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF	\$163,536 34
310	MCGUIRE, JAMES R	PSYCHIATRIST 4	CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF	\$163,536 35
310	WATERS, ROBERT	PSYCHIATRIST 4	CORRECTIONS, DEPT OF	\$163,536 36
405	HAMMOND, PAULA J	SECRETARY DOT	TRANSPORTATION, DEPT	\$163,056 37
300	MARSHBURN, STAN B	SEC (AGENCY)	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$163,056 38
105	MOORE, VICTOR A	DIRECTOR	FINANCIAL MGMT	\$163,056 39
075	ZEHNDER, CYNTHIA G	CHIEF OF STAFF	GOVERNOR	\$163,056 40
300	ARMSTRONG, DEANNA L	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 41
300	AULAKH, SUKHINDERPAL	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 42
300	BASNILLO, JAIME Y	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 43
300	BINGCANG, PETER	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 44
300	BORROMEO, IMELDA D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 45
300	BOWDEN, DAVID K	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 46
300	BROCK, DOYLE L	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 <b>47</b>
300	DACANAY, EVANGELINE	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 48
300	DEAN, MARGARET D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 49
300	EHLERS, WILLIAM A	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 50
300	ENE-STROESCU, VALERICA	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 51
300	EPISTOLA, ROSA F	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 52
300	FARZAD, SAID	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 53
300	FAULSTICH, GARY G	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 54
300	FRAZIER, JAMES S	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 55
300	GLEYZER, ROMAN	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 56
300	GRANT, WILLIAM H	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 57
300	HALARNAKAR, VASANT G	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 58
300	HARRIS, CHARLES S	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 59
300	HEISTAND, KARI C	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 60
300	HILL, KENT R	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 61
300	IBRAHIM, ZAFAR Y	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 62
300	JACKSON, ROGER K	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 63
300	JAWAD, JAY A	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 64
300	JOHNSON, THOMAS M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 65
300	KARLSVIK, SANDRA	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 66
300	KARNIK, NITIN M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 67
300	KELLY, EDWARD L	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 68
300	KHAN, RANA M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 69
300	KIM, JAY	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 70
300	KRISHNAMOORTHY, DIVYA	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472 71

<u>Agency</u>	<u>Name</u>	Job Title	Agency	Pay Amount R	<u>Rank</u>
300	LEE, KOK W	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	72
300	LEISENRING, SARAH E	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	73
300	LEONG, GREGORY B	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	74
300	LITEANU, DONALD B	PHYSICIAN 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	75
300	LONGAWA, GRZEGORZ A	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	76
300	MAH, ROGER W	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	77
300	MOMENI, FERESHTEH	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	78
300	MONTENEGRO, MARIA L	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	79
300	MOORE-DUNCAN, LANNA M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	80
300	MORRISON, GLENN S	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	81
300	MORRISON, PAUL D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	82
300	NAFICY, KAMRAN	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	83
300	PAREDES, DANIEL R	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	84
300	PASION, ROLANDO C	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	85
300	PATERAS, SAMI M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	86
300	REZNICEK, MICHAEL J	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	87
300	RICHIE, WILLIAM D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	88
300	SABETI, MOHEBAT	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	89
300	SAMUELS, LESLEY M	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	90
300	SANTOS, IGMIDIO A	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	91
300	SIMANGAN, MARIO D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	92
300	SNOW, TASCA D	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	93
300	STEINWENDER, HELMUT	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	94
300	SZIEBERT, LESLIE A	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	95
300	WAINER, JOSEPH K	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	96
300	WALKER, THEODORE W	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	97
300	ZISKIN, MIKHAIL	PSYCHIATRIST 4	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERV	\$161,472	98
048	COX, RONALD E	COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE	COURT OF APPEALS	\$158,448	99
160	BARCLAY, DAVID L	ACTUARY 4	INSURANCE COMMISSNER	\$157,572	100

PD\_TopN\_Not\_HigherEd.rpt